UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20549

FORM 8-K

CURRENT REPORT Pursuant to Section 13 or 15(d) of The Securities Exchange Act of 1934

Date of Report (Date of earliest event reported): June 21, 2021

UGI Corporation

(Exact Name of Registrant as Specified in Charter)

Pennsylvania (State or Other Jurisdiction of Incorporation) 1-11071 (Commission File Number) 23-2668356 (I.R.S. Employer Identification No.)

460 North Gulph Road, King of Prussia, PA 19406 (Address of Principal Executive Offices) (Zip Code)

Registrant's Telephone Number, Including Area Code: 610 337-7000

Not Applicable Former Name or Former Address, if Changed Since Last Report

	1 of incl. Paint	of Pornici Address, it Changed Since Last Repo	at t
	the appropriate box below if the Form 8-K filing is ing provisions:	intended to simultaneously satisfy the f	filing obligation of the registrant under any of the
	Written communications pursuant to Rule 425 under the Securities Act (17 CFR 230.425)		
	Soliciting material pursuant to Rule 14a-12 under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.14a-12)		
	Pre-commencement communications pursuant to Rule 14d-2(b) under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.14d-2(b))		
	Pre-commencement communications pursuant to Rule 13e-4(c) under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.13e-4(c))		
ecuri	ties registered pursuant to Section 12(b) of the Act:	T. P. G. J. W.	
	Title of each class:	Trading Symbol(s):	Name of each exchange on which registered:
Common Stock, without par value		UGI	New York Stock Exchange
his ch	te by check mark whether the registrant is an emerging apter) or Rule 12b-2 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1 ging growth company		of the Securities Act of 1933 (17 CFR §230.405 of
	merging growth company, indicate by check mark if the sed financial accounting standards provided pursuant to	0	ended transition period for complying with any new

Item 7.01 Regulation FD Disclosure. UGI Corporation (the "Company") will host its biannual 2021 Virtual Investor Day on June 21, 2021. The presentation materials will be available in the "Investors" section of the Company's website (www.ugicorp.com) under "Events and Presentations" during and following the Virtual Investor Day.

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

UGI Corporation

June 21, 2021 By: /s/ Jessica A. Milner

Name: Jessica A. Milner Title: Assistant Secretary